WATTSTOPPER®
DIGITAL LIGHTING MANAGEMENT
Description
LMDW-100 Series Digital Dual Technology Wall Switch
Occupancy Sensors use PIR and ultrasonic technology to detect
occupancy for energy-efficient control of lighting and plug
loads. They also include one or two switch buttons for manual

Wiring
Sample Connection Diagram
Ordering Information
Sensor Parameter Available Options Default Setting
Time Delay 1-30 min. (1 min. increments)/
Override
20 minutes
Walk Thru On/Off Off
PIR Sensitivity 10-100% (10% increments)/Off 90%
Ultrasonic Sensitivity 10-100% (10% increments)/Off 70%
Test Mode Activate Off
Detection Technology Ultrasonic/PIR/Both/Either Both
Retrigger Technology Ultrasonic/PIR/Both/Either Either
Catalog # Color Description
LMDW-101-W White 1-button Digital Dual
Technology Wall Switch
Occupancy Sensor
LMDW-101-LA Light Almond
LMDW-101-I Ivory
LMDW-101-G Grey
LMDW-101-B Black
LMDW-101-R Red
Catalog # Color Description
LMDW-102-W White 2-button Digital Dual
Technology Wall Switch
Occupancy Sensor
LMDW-102-LA Light Almond
LMDW-102-I Ivory
LMDW-102-G Grey
LMDW-102-B Black
LMDW-102-R Red
LMDW-100 Series Wall Switch
Occupancy Sensors fit in standard
gang boxes, or in a four square box
with a one or two gang mud ring.
Plug DLM local network
components together in any
configuration using Cat 5e
cables with RJ45 connectors.
Wall switch sensors do not include face plates. Order decorator style plate separately.